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6. 0, 7.0,7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News
8.80 Music While You Work
70.20 Devotional Servics :

11. 0 For My Lady: "The Lady"
411.20 Melodious Memories: Nov-
elty and Humour
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)’2.0 Vaudeville Matinee
8. 0 Bands, Banjos and Bari-
tones: Revels, Recitals and
Rhythm
4.30 café music
6. 0 Children’s session: Big
Brother Bill
5.45 Dinner musio (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS anc War Review)
6.41 List of names of men
speaking in the Radio Magazine
at 9.0 a.m. on Sunday
7.16 Topical Talk from BBC
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Mantovani and Orchestra,
"Convoy" (Binge)
7.34 Raymond Beatty (bari-
tons),
"Bush Fire" (Saunders), ‘""West-
ward Ho" (McCall)
7.40 Marek Weber’s Orchestra,
Fantasia on the Song "Long,
Long Ago" (Dittrich)
7.46 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8, 0 Arthur Fiedier and Boston
Promenade Orchestra,
Marche Slav (Tchaikovskl)
8. 8 From the Studio: James
Simpson (tenor),
‘Night of Nights" (Van
de Water), "Silent Noon"
Vaughan Williams)844 Fred Elizalde’s Orchestra,
"Pne Heart of a Nigger"
(Elizalde)
a From the Studio: Pat
Woods (contralto),
"The Little Apple Tree" (Goat-
ley), "John Anderson, My Jo,""Barbara Allen" (trad.)
8.35 Arthur Fiedler and Boston
Promenade Orchestra,
"Mexican Rhapsody" (McBride)
8.43 From the Studio: James
Simpson (tenor),"Linden Lea’ (Vaughan Wil-
liams), "Devotion" (Haydn
Wood)
8.49 Royal Artillery String Or-
chestra,
"Vagabond Pizzicato’’ (Erichs),"Toreador et Andalouse"’ (Ru-
binstein), "Night Patrol" (Mar-tell)
9. O Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Old-time dance music by
Muriel Caddie and the Reyvellers’
Dance Band
40. 0 Progress reports -of Do-
minion Bowling Championships,
followed by Sports Summary
10.20 Old-time dane music
410.50 War Review
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN
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BVO near
5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music7.0 After dinner music
7.46 "The Woman ithout a
Name"
8. 0 Variety8.30 ‘Parker of the Yard"
9. 0 Band music
10. © Classical music
10.30 Close down

"W722 INVERCARGILL€80 ke. 441 m.

7.0, 7.46,845a.m. London News
11. 0 For My Lady: "The Lady"12. 0 Lunch music (42.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)5. 0 aturday Special
6. 0 ‘Live, Love and Laugh"6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed
by
War Review

6.41 List of names of men
speaking in the Radio Magazinebroadcast on Sunday morning6.45 ‘Les Cloches de Corne-
ville"’

|To-day’s sports results
Accordiana
Topical Talks from BBCScreen SnapshotsWhat the American Cém-

mentators Say8. 0 Dance Hour (George Me-lachrino)
8. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary9.25 Late sporting9.30 Chamber Music: Introduc-
ing Sonata in A Major (Schu-bert): Artur Schnabel (pian-ist)
10. 0 Close down
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1ZB sete=ogy in
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.80 Health talk
8. 0 Bachelor /"Girls’ session
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Pathfinder)
10. 0 New Recordings12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.15 & 1.16p.m. London News12.30 The Gardening session1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)0 Calling All Girls

QO Sincerely Yours
. O The Hit Parade (U.S.A.)
45 The Milesténe Club (Thea)
© Thea and the Sunbeamsme session (Bill Mere-
6. 0 The Lone Ranger’ RidesAgain!
6.1 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-tive No. 48

7. 0 Wartime Living
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 In His Steps
748 Talking Drums
8. 0 News from America
8. & Intermission
8.20 Passport to Danger
8.45 Sparky and Dud
8.14 Announcements of National
importance
9. 5 Doctor Mac
©.20 On Wings of Melody
10. 0 New dance hits from over-
seas
41. 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.46a.m. London News
yi30° Talk
8. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Kathleen)
410. 0 Gardening session (Snowy)
10.15 Josephine10.30 Variety programme
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
12.156 & 1.15 p.m. London News
_
.80 Back to School session
3.
0 Variety and Sports Flashes
0 First Sports Summary
3.50 Second Sports Summary
QO Duffy’s Tavern
5. 0 Tales and Legends: The
Story of Iron Hans6.0 The Lone Star Ranger

>

GAB Sporte- Reaulte (George
Edwards)
7 Wartime Living
7.1418 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 Melody in Black and White
7.46 Talking Drums
8. 0 News from America
8. & Intermission
8.20 Passport to Danger
8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 On Wings of Melody9.30 Variety
10. 0 Dance Time
10.30 The Redwe Show11. O London New
11.16 Dance Cacntinued)

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45
t
a.m. London News

7.30 Health Talk
Q Fashion's Fancies
QO Bachelor Girls’ session
(Paula)
10. 0 Rhythm and Romance11.30 Gardening session (David)12. 0 Lunchtime session
12.15 & 1.15p.m. London News
1. 0 We Strike for Freedom
: .30 The Home GardenerPassing Parade and Sports
Flashes4.0 Hit Parade (U.S.A.)4.50 Sports results

5. 0 Children’s session with
Grace and Jacko
6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales
(last broadcast)
6.15 London News
6.30 The Story Behind the Song
6.46 Out of the Box
7. 0 Wartime Living
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 First Light Fraser
8. News from America
Intermission
Passport to Danger
Talking Drums
Doctor Mac
On Wings of Melody
For the Stay at Home
Dan Dunn: Secret Opera-tive No. 48

. O London News

4ZB 1310rtm4
6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London Newe7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
12.15 & 1.159.m. London News
1. 0 Of Interest to Men2.0 Music and Sports Flashes
4. 0 Duffy’s Tavern
5. 0 The Children’s session, in-
cluding a presentation by theJunior Radio Players5.30 Did You Ever Wonder?
5.4 The Garden Club of the
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Air
6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 London News
6.30 Talking Drums6.45 Sports results
7. 0 Wartime Living7.16 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!7.45 Talking Drums
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 Intermission
8.20 Passport to Danger8.45 Time Out
8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 On Wings of Melody
0. 0 Band Wagon1
10.30 & 11.15 roadcast of the
Town Hall Dance...
41. 0 London News

OF gp
PALMERSTON Nth,
1400 ke. 214m,

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Housewife’s Half-hour
5. Op.m. Children’s session545 Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports results (Fred
Murphy)7.15 Gardening session
8. 0 News from America
8.15 Passport to Danger
8.30 Saturday night special
9. 0 Doctor Mao
9.15 Humour
9.30 Dance time

Make a Bright Future!

BONIGLO
for Sparkling Windows
JustaquickrubwithBoniglogives
you twice the brilliance with halfthe work: Ask your grocer for
Boniglo. It just can't scratch the
finest surfaces, and is in liquid,cake and powder forma For all
crystalandglassware:

BONIGLO
will Never Scratch
your LoveliestMIRRORS BoN.32
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cleanliness 'nvigoratinG
bevegular ANDREWs|withi LIVERSALT

Wervescer

ANDREWSYNER
ScOTT 6 TURNER LTD:, ANDREWS HOUSE, NEWCASTLE-ON-TYNE, ENGLAND
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